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District Echt

EEI
Wagemans
Kurstjens
Corpelijn
Wroniewicz
van Thoor
Magermans
de Roeper
van Thoor
van Thoor
Kurstjens
Cremers
Wolters
Jehaes
Wolters
Meex

de Roeper
Meuwissen
van Heel
Goertz
Wijnands
Golsteijn
Jeurissen (H)
ledema
Jeurissen
van Pol

de Klein
Huckelhoven
van Wegberg
Geilen
Brentjens
Ruyters
Luyten
Maessen
Coenen
Maessen
Martens

Split-season competitie

voornaam
Tom

Jelle (1)
Crit

Jack
Frans
Bert

Toon (1)
Nico

Har

Berr (1)
Theo
Maurice (1)
Johan
Antoon (1)
Erwin
Antoon (1)
Roy

Mario
John
Marcel
Roel (2)
John
Rene
John (2)
Paul (2)
Hen

Marc (1)
Rob
Andre
Angelique (1)
Leon (1)
Roel (1)
Mark
Theo
Roel (2)
Ritchie (2)
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punten
36
32
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17




ofe.

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

District Echt

Eijkenboom
Hilgers

van Neer
Goertz
Muurmans
Naus
Frencken
Corpelijn
Hurkens
Engelbert
Heber
Beckers
Coenen
Frenken
Suskens
Corpelijn
Kurstjens
van Kempen
Aben

Aarts
Cuijpers
Hermans
op de Kamp
Brentjens
Kempkens
Leijendeckers
Aben
Geilen
Dekkers
Verjans
Scheers

op het Veld
Martens
Hammer
Brentjens
Stevens
Maessen

Split-season competitie

Marcel
Paul (1)
Geert
Rene (2)
Theo (3)
Frans
Pierre
Frits

Eric (2)
Geert

Wil
William (1)
Stefan
Pierre (2)
Ruud (2)
Lars (4)
Jean (2)
Nick (4)
Huub
Ton

Colin (4)
Wiel (3)
Erwin
William (2)
Jos (3)
Roel (2)
Marcel
Neer
Wim
Pascal
Alexander
Winand
Erik

Daan (4)
Cor
Marion (3)
Juul (2)
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ofe.

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

District Echt

Brentjens
Brentjens
v/d Varst
Wolters
Cuijpers
Frenken
Schlangen
van Heel
v/d Heuvel
Brentjens
Knoben
van der Varst
Eijkelberg
Spreeuwenberg
Martens
Smeets
Hompes
Cuijpers
Suskens
van Thoor
Kurstjens
Golsteijn
v/d Varst
Bremmers
Remmers
Brentjens

Split-season competitie

Lyam (3)
Truus (3)
Ron (1)
Harrie
Andy (4)
Pierre (1)
Dennis
Jac
Roger (2)
Lyam (2)
Leon
Jari (4)
Mirko (4)
Mart
Frans (2)
Mario
Gerard
Colin (1)
Ruud (1)
Ron
Jean (1)
Luc (2)
Roel (4)
Tim

Bert
Lyam (4)
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